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NOTES:
C
ATTENUATION < 0.3 dB, MEASURED AT 850 nm
ACCORDING TO I.LE.C. 61300—3—4 INSERTION METHOD B
2 RETURN LOSS = 20 dB, IN MATED CONDITION
AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 850 nm
FILLED OUT TEST RESULT SHEET SUPPLIED WITH EACH INDIVIDUALLY PACKED ASSEMBLY
4 CABLE INFORMATION:
— CORE DIAMETER: 50/125 um (2x) —
— OQUTER JACKET DIAMETER: 1.8 x 3.6 mm
— OUTER JACKET COLOUR: ORANGE
— QOUTER JACKET MATERIAL: LSZH
(@)}
A BLANK LABEL S
ONLY ONE LABEL IN THE MIDDLE OF THE CABLE IS USED FOR LENGTHS < 0.6 METER §
B
2 BLANK LABEL 3
2 LC DUPLEX CONNECTOR, ULTRA SHORT, MULTI MODE, BEIGE 2
L FOCAB 1.8MZ 50/125, ORANGE, LSZH 1
Qty Description ltem
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. [P 13APR20T
CHF;' COOLEN SIAVIGIIE -TE TE Connectivity A
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS R GROENE\/ELD
- OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: AFXD HENGELMOLE@[\W]JUNZOH NAME
Ceea . FIBER OPTIC LEAD 1.8MZ
1 PLC + 05 o LC/DPX — LC/DPX ULTRA SHORT
@E %Etg i _ APPLICATION SPEC MULTI MODE 50/125
4 PLC + —+ - . SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
] ) - A2100779(C=2061529 —
. . CUSTOMER DRAWING SRENTS I 1 g MR

1471-9  (3/11)



